 ■ Various colors
 ■ More energy efficient than incandescent and most halogen lamps
 ■ Low voltage operation
 ■ Instant light
 ■ Long operating life
Features :
Edixeon S White Series
Datasheet

Flux(lm)
Forward Current
(mA)  Order Code
Cool White
1
U3 100 110
350 2ES101CW06000001
2ES101CW14000001
V1 110 120
V2 120 130
V3  130 140
V4 140 150
3
W1 160 180
700
2ES103CW06000001
2ES103CW14000001
W2 180 200
W3 200 220
X1 220 240
Neutral White
1
U2 90 100
350 2ES101NW32000001
U3 100 110
V1 110 120
V2 120 130
3
W1 160 180
700 2ES103NW32000001W2 180 200
W3 200 220
Warm White
1
T3 80 86.5
350 2ES101WW32000001
U1 86.5 90
U2 90 100
U3 100 110
3
V5 150 160
700 2ES103WW32000001W1 160 180
W2 180 200
Notes:
1. Flux is measured with an accuracy of ± 10%.
2. All Cool White, Neutral White, Warm White emitters are built with InGaN.